S.B. 10

COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS ASSESSMENT

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 1 MARCH 6, 2012 2:15 PM

Representative Keith Grover proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 2, Line 36:

36

. from the Education Fund, {-$2;260,000-} $700,000 .

2. Page 13, Lines 377 through 381:

377  2013. These are additions to amounts previously appropriated for fiscal year 2012-13.

378

379
380
381
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To State Board of Education

From Education Fund

Schedule of Programs:

Student Achievement {-$2:260,000-}

{-$2;200,000-}
$700,000

$700.000

The Legislature intends that the {-$2:200;600-}  $700.000

appropriated to the State Board of
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